OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

1818 VENTURES, LLC

N8 W2252( WAUKESH/1818-1818

ANNA S M(STEPHEN S MCALLISTE 531 HIGH SPEWAUKEE 1819-1819

CDS RCBH 2016 LLC
[-HUBBARD LLC

[-HUBBARD LLC

THOMAS D LESLIE DIXON
RANDY R HOLDEN

KRISTI' S DA SIGFREDO GUTIERREZ
DANIEL R CAVENEY
JONATHAN M BOHRER
BRITTANY KINSLEY

MARTIN L LOBEL MD
BARBARA W KLEMP

THE KENNETH J. ERLER REVOC T
LESLEY RYNDERS

MICHAEL J WERY

RYAN SUGDEN

DANIEL C N LESLIE A MOLLSEN
JAMES MCCALLUM

MELISSA MCNULTY

ANNE M LOZYNSKI

GERRIT BRUNI

MARK MEIER

STEVEN L TANNER

ETHAN V MUNSON

JOHN F KAI DAVID G JACOB
JACOB R BABCOCK

REGINA M BODERCK

STACY M CHAUDOIR
VIRGINIA G KOLLASCH TOD
GEOFFREY KIRSTEIN L FARR
KRISTEN M LANTTO
CATHERINE ROSSI

RENEE GIRARD

GLENN M RETTIG

BENJAMIN JACOBSON

DANIEL HEITRACY HENDERSON
ELISSA VOIN SAMARA KLUEVER
CLAUDIA SCHOLL

KELSEY A ECKERT LVG TRT
LINDSEY NEW IRREV TRUST TOD
ELISABETH DESMARAIS
GREGORY I'ADELL J JAMES
ALEXANDRA CLOSE

ANN M BAUSCH

NATHAN WILLIAMS

111 E KILBC(MILWAUKE 1823-1825
833 E MICFMILWAUKE 1830-1830
1830 N HU MILWAUKE 1830-1830
327 E RESE MILWAUKE 1840-1840
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
917 E HYDEFOX POINT 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
7710 E PASSCOTTSDAI 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N Hul Milwaukee 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1935 N 52 MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N Hul Milwaukee 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
117 MAJES OCONOMC 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
5907 LIEBICBRONX, NY 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
248 N VAN LOS ANGEL 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N Hul Milwaukee 1924-1924
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PATRICIA J KLINE

KENDRA KEON

JENELLE M DAME

KIRK TOPEL SCHUYLER TOPEL
DAWN GARDIN

EDVINS ERKMANIS

LAURA PAGEL

TONY F AGAYBY

BERNARD ( MELANIE B GOMEZ
MYAH E MIALEXANDER C WILAS
SAMUEL B KLEIN

NICHOLAS M ZELLMER
NELSON RAHN

CONNIE L CCURTIS E FOLSKA
SAMANTHA MCPHERSON
AMIR SEHIC

MICHAEL CJOHN K. GORMAN
BENJAMIN T IRWIN

BRADLEY G LITTON

KELSEY R KAWULA

TIMOTHY J JENNIFER R PIERRET
ERICA L GERLOSKI

GEOFREY C BANDA

KAILA GURGUL

CDS RCBH 2016 LLC

1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 NORTMILWAUKE 1924-1924
1016 E LEX WHITEFISH 1924-1924
1924 S HUE MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1543 COPP SAN MARC 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
4726 W LA GREENFIEL 1924-1924
6998 N GLEGLENDALE, 1924-1924
1924 N Hul Milwaukee 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
25510 293I/HOLCOMBI1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
2568 S WIL MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 NORT MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1410 E BRI!HARTLAND 1924-1924
1924 NORT MILWAUKE 1924-1924
1871 N 691 WAUWAT(C1924-1924
1924 N HU MILWAUKE 1924-1924
111 E KILBC(MILWAUKE 1937-1937
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TRACTBLO(WARD
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
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11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
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173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

UTF 10/20/25

UTF 10/20/25

USTF 10/20/25

UTSF 10/20/25

UTF 10/20/25

UTF 10/21/25

UTF 10/20/25

UTSF 10/31/25



11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400
11400

173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

UTF 10/20/25



